
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 17 November 2023

P MX 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MAGIC ECLIPSE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R2, P 5/2P. Cowell 557806 3/21863P 4P 1P 6P 2PB10/02/2021

 2 CUPID'S DREAM Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Mcgovern 565576 1/01732P 2P 6P 2P 4YD17/11/2021

 3 UNDERSCORE 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 10/11/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Lowry 559775 2/01561P 6P 4P 7P 2PB13/05/2021

 4 GROUNDSMAN 1 Weighted points score BEN, 31/10/2023, R5 5/4P. Cowell 551868 1/0998P 3P 5P 6P 6PD14/08/2020

 5 SILENT FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Clare 560783 1/0927P 5P 1P 5P 4PB01/04/2021

 6 GREAT NAN LOWRY 3 Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0658P 5P 5P 4P 4PB20/08/2021

 7 RUSTIC GIRL Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2023, R2, P M/1M. Mcgovern 563824 0/0447P 5PB30/07/2021
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 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Last start winner WAG, 10/11/2023, R8, P 1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 42/213191P 4P 1M 2P 2MD14/01/2018

 2 TIGGERLONG GILL Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R8, P 1/2M. Finn 555079 17/163002P 1P 1P 4P 4PB25/01/2021
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 1 DANA DENNIS 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R1, P 2/1/2R. Mcdonald 551665 13/102583P 1P 1P 8P 8PD20/11/2020
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 1 COLA LEMON SODA Last start winner WAG, 10/11/2023, R9, P 3/1/2B. Talbot 561703 6/52641P 2P 1P 2P 3PD18/06/2021

 2 GOT A PRINCIPLE Last start placegetter WAG, 15/09/2023, R10, P 3/1/2P. Dooner 557289 6/52943P 2P 1P 4P 1PB31/03/2021
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 1 SOUR STRAPS Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2023, R8, P 4/1/2P. Reid 551664 15/122282P 1P 2P 5P 4PB20/11/2020
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 1 UNDERSCORE 3 Last start winner WAG, 10/11/2023, R5, P 5/3A. Lowry 559775 2/11561P 6P 4P 7P 2PB13/05/2021

 2 ELSA IZMIR Last start winner WAG, 20/10/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Mills 571159 2/11481P 5P 1P 6PB16/04/2022

 3 PEPPA'S DAUGHTER Last start winner WAG, 03/11/2023, R1, P 5/4G. Mckinnon 568785 1/01051P 5PB01/01/2022

 4 TICK IT OFF Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 549711 12/102072P 2P 2P 8P 3PB12/09/2020

 5 LET'S GO ACTION Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 8/71533P 7P 6P 2P 4PD22/12/2019

 6 LUCKY LUCAS Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Anesbury 549107 8/71442P 8P 5P 3P 5PD26/08/2020

 7 DANA REX Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 563533 7/52168P (FEL)P 3P 6P 1PD30/09/2021

 8 JOYOUS FUTURE Weighted points score WAG, 27/10/2023, R6, P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 560928 3/21925P 3P 1P 1P 5YD01/04/2021

 9 TINY BIANCA Weighted points score WAG, 15/09/2023, R4, P 5/2S. Felke 563785 3/21866P 2P 2P 1P 8PB04/10/2021

 10 MANILA QUEEN Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R2, P 5/2B. Williams 551798 3/21837P 7P 2P 2P 1PB14/09/2020

 11 MISS MISSY Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Reid 557684 1/01715P 2P 4P 3P 3PB04/04/2021

 12 HIGHWAY TO YELL Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Glascott 550019 7/61624P 8P 5P 4P 3PD14/09/2020

 13 COSTOSA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41566P 3P 2P 5P 4PB06/09/2020

 14 WHERE'S FRANCINE Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Ellis 563729 3/11534P 5P 7P 1P 3PB04/10/2021

 15 BLACKJACK ELLA Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 8/71507P 3P 3P 5P 5PB21/05/2020

 16 OLAF IZMIR 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Mills 571156 1/01462P 1P 8P 2PD16/04/2022

 17 SEVEN INN Weighted points score HVL, 05/11/2023, R1 5/4C. Colaiacovo 571403 1/01385P 2P 7P 5P 3PD20/04/2022

 18 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R10, P 5/2T. Roberts 552397 4/21358P 6P 4P 3P 2PB04/12/2020

 19 DANA WILLOW Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 560977 1/01145P 4P 5P 6P (FEL)PB06/07/2021

 20 SHOT OF FAITH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Clare 560778 1/01115P 3P 5P 5P 6PB01/04/2021

 21 SKETCHY COMRADE Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Rollins 550477 3/11057P 8P 2P 5P 5PD16/10/2020

 22 ONE WAY STREET Weighted points score HVL, 01/11/2023, R10 5/3C. Colaiacovo 553655 2/11027P 7P 7P 5P 2PB25/12/2020

 23 MILTON'S SISTER Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Williams 563990 1/01004P 4P 1P 6P 5PB13/10/2021

 24 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 3 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R3, P 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4964P 5P 6P 4P 5PB13/07/2020

 25 HAPPY LUCKY Weighted points score WAG, 20/10/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Talbot 566679 1/0967P 6P 1PD12/12/2021
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 26 TELL ME ANYTHING 3 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/1936P 7P 5P 6P 5PB26/03/2020

 27 SWEET TOOTH Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 551661 5/3906P 7P 8P 8P 3PB20/11/2020

 28 WHISTLIN' HEARTS Weighted points score WAG, 27/10/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Talbot 565525 1/0828P 8P 1PB25/11/2021

 29 GOT THE KEYS Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 563534 1/0785P 5P 5P 6P 8PD30/09/2021

 30 TINY DODGER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 06/11/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Lowry 560004 1/0754P 7P 6P 6P 7PB01/06/2021

 31 ZULU LOWRY BOY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R5, P 5/3A. Lowry 552067 2/1698P 8P 5P 5P 6PD07/12/2020

 32 KAIQUE Weighted points score WAG, 22/09/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/6638P 8P 8P 7P 6PB11/02/2019

 33 PENNY FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Reid 560782 1/0637P 6P 6P 7P 8PB01/04/2021

 34 LUSSIANA BOY Weighted points score TEM, 08/09/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Rollins 546693 2/0637P 7P 5Y 7P 6PD01/03/2020
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 1 DANA VENUS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 01/11/2023, R1, P

TEM, 25/10/2023, R1, P

M/1R. Mcdonald 562202 0/01126P 2P 2P 8P 2PB09/08/2021

 2 SUDOKU BRUTUS 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 20/10/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 564314 0/0337PD09/08/2021

 3 GREAT NAN LOWRY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0658P 5P 5P 4P 4PB20/08/2021

 4 LENA'S BABY Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roberts 572238 0/0567P 6P 4P 4P 6PB18/03/2022

 5 BREAD Weighted points score HVL, 01/11/2023, R3 M/1J. Strutt 573079 0/0525P 5PD11/01/2022

 6 JOMON 2 Weighted points score HVL, 01/11/2023, R3 M/1J. Strutt 573080 0/0506P 4P 6P 8P 6PB11/01/2022

 7 DANA UTAH Weighted points score DUB, 19/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Mcdonald 560975 0/0358P 6YD06/07/2021

 8 BELLA MIA 1 Weighted points score NOW, 29/05/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lowry 563430 0/0336P 8P 8PB20/08/2021
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 1 HOOKED ON FAME Last start winner WAG, 10/11/2023, R1, P 2/1/2F. Shoobert 562662 14/82851P 1P 5P 5P 1PD30/08/2021

 2 DANA DENNIS 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R1, P 2/1/2R. Mcdonald 551665 13/102583P 1P 1P 8P 8PD20/11/2020
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 1 DANA VIOLET Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R9, P 3/1/1P. Reid 561605 6/52733P 2P 3P 4P 1PB16/07/2021

 2 HANNELE BALE 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 25/10/2023, R8, P 3/1/2I. Mccorkindale 543836 18/61805P 5P 7P 2P 7PB19/03/2020

 3 BEAR INSTINCTS Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R1, P 3/1/1A. Clare 560441 7/62435P 5P 4P 1P 3PD20/06/2021
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 1 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R4, P 4/1/2S. Parry 545210 9/42673P 4P 3P 3P 2PB26/03/2020
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 1 AGENT CHEVROLET Last start winner WAG, 10/11/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Fothergill 562571 2/12131P 3P 6P 2P 2PD21/05/2021

 2 LOWICK BALE Last start winner WAG, 10/11/2023, R6, P 5/3I. Mccorkindale 550170 7/11621P 3P 4P 6P 8CB08/10/2020

 3 UNDERSCORE 2 Last start winner WAG, 10/11/2023, R5, P 5/3A. Lowry 559775 2/11561P 6P 4P 7P 2PB13/05/2021

 4 LAMIA MIMMA Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R6, P 5/1Y. Gee 564910 4/32462P 1P 1P 1P 5PB25/10/2021

 5 BIANCA'S MATE Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Felke 563784 5/32282P 5P 1P 1P 3PD04/10/2021

 6 LET'S GO MARTY Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Mitchell 561825 5/32103P 2P 5P 3P 1PD09/06/2021

 7 HAWAII SUNRISE Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R10, P 5/1A. Clare 560437 5/41623P 7P 6P 2P 7PB20/06/2021

 8 LET'S GO SHAN Last start placegetter TEM, 08/11/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Mitchell 561828 3/21053P 5P 7P 6P 6PB09/06/2021

 9 LET'S GO GEORGI Dropping in grade WAG, 10/11/2023, R1, P 5/1G. Mitchell 561827 6/51804P 8P 2P 3P 4PB09/06/2021

 10 BIANCA'S MAN Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R9, P 5/3S. Felke 563791 2/1219(FEL)P 2P 2P 4P 1PD04/10/2021

 11 MAGIC ECLIPSE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Cowell 557806 3/01863P 4P 1P 6P 2PB10/02/2021

 12 COSTOSA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41566P 3P 2P 5P 4PB06/09/2020

 13 OLAF IZMIR 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Mills 571156 1/01462P 1P 8P 2PD16/04/2022

 14 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R10, P 5/2T. Roberts 552397 4/21358P 6P 4P 3P 2PB04/12/2020

 15 DANA TINY Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R11, P 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/51235P 3P 5P 4P 5PB20/11/2020

 16 SHOT OF FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Clare 560778 1/01115P 3P 5P 5P 6PB01/04/2021

 17 GROUNDSMAN 2 Weighted points score BEN, 31/10/2023, R5 5/4P. Cowell 551868 1/0998P 3P 5P 6P 6PD14/08/2020

 18 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R3, P 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4964P 5P 6P 4P 5PB13/07/2020

 19 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/1936P 7P 5P 6P 5PB26/03/2020

 20 TOM YUM Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Clare 560439 1/0896P 7P 1P 4P 5PD20/06/2021

 21 TINY DODGER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 06/11/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Lowry 560004 1/0754P 7P 6P 6P 7PB01/06/2021

 22 ZULU LOWRY BOY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R5, P 5/3A. Lowry 552067 2/1698P 8P 5P 5P 6PD07/12/2020
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 1 ZETRA BALE First start M/1I. Mccorkindale 559782 0/00B01/06/2021

 2 SUDOKU BRUTUS 1 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 20/10/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 564314 0/0337PD09/08/2021

 3 GREAT NAN LOWRY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0658P 5P 5P 4P 4PB20/08/2021

 4 JOMON 1 Weighted points score HVL, 01/11/2023, R3 M/1J. Strutt 573080 0/0506P 4P 6P 8P 6PB11/01/2022

 5 BELLA MIA 2 Weighted points score NOW, 29/05/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lowry 563430 0/0336P 8P 8PB20/08/2021
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 1 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R4, P 4/1/1S. Parry 545210 9/42673P 4P 3P 3P 2PB26/03/2020

 2 HANNELE BALE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 10/11/2023, R4, P 4/1/2I. Mccorkindale 543836 18/111805P 5P 7P 2P 7PB19/03/2020
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 1 CAWBOURNE SILVER Last start winner WAG, 10/11/2023, R2, P 5/1B. Talbot 557220 4/32311P 3P 4P 2P 1PD05/04/2021

 2 WHIRLWIND ETHICS Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R3, P 5/3B. Talbot 557686 6/21372P 4P 6P 6C 4PD03/04/2021

 3 TIGGERLONG MATE Dropping in grade WAG, 10/11/2023, R4, P 5/1M. Finn 555078 7/52374P 5P 2P 3P 2PD25/01/2021

 4 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Newcombe 547954 5/0964P 5P 6P 4P 5PB13/07/2020

 5 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R3, P 5/2S. Parry 545206 4/2936P 7P 5P 6P 5PB26/03/2020
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